
1,500 m

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Svoboda Hynek 1513 FBC Tigers Ostrava 2009 H9 0:05:15,7

2. Slaný David 1523 Bratříkovice 2009 H9 0:05:21,4 0:00:05,7

3. Jasník Tomáš 1502 ON-OFF team ZŠ Stěbořice 2009 H9 0:05:27,7 0:00:12,0

4. Novák Filip 1517 Chlebičov 2010 H9 0:05:30,3 0:00:14,6

5. Hadámek Lukáš 1510 Babylonbike-Litultovice 2009 H9 0:05:34,7 0:00:19,0

6. Zajícová Stella 1514 TJ Sokol 2010 D9 0:05:36,2 0:00:20,5

7. Stejskalová Eliška 1501 Opava 2010 D9 0:05:40,4 0:00:24,7

8. Živníčková Beáta 1503 ZŠ Englišova 2008 D11 0:05:43,3 0:00:27,6

9. Tůma Štěpán 1507 sportovníkurzy.cz 2010 H9 0:05:57,8 0:00:42,1

10. Hudečková Anna 1506 Sokol Opava 2008 D11 0:05:59,0 0:00:43,3

11. Bambušek Jan 1509 Kruháč Malé Hoštice 2010 H9 0:06:00,7 0:00:45,0

12. Holuša Štěpán 1504 ON-OFF team ZŠ Stěbořice 2010 H9 0:06:01,7 0:00:46,0

13. Klimeš Jáchym 1524 FK Kylešovice 2009 H9 0:06:04,1 0:00:48,4

14. Chytrý Tomáš 1508 Opava 2010 H9 0:06:14,7 0:00:59,0

15. Maňková Tereza 1512 Běžci sobě 2008 D11 0:06:15,7 0:01:00,0

16. Sobotík Jan 1518 Opava 2010 H9 0:06:18,7 0:01:03,0

17. Tvrdý Matěj 1519 Chvalíkovice 2010 H9 0:06:19,7 0:01:04,0

18. Hodná Evelína 1525 ON-OFF Team 2008 D11 0:06:31,8 0:01:16,1

19. Rychtář Matěj 1522 Chvalíkovice 2010 H9 0:06:57,2 0:01:41,5

20. Pavlíčková Tereza 1505 Babylonbike-Litultovice 2009 D9 0:07:12,4 0:01:56,7

21. Homola Jan 1526 Extreme sport club SELNIK 2009 H9 0:07:22,7 0:02:07,0

22. Holubec Vít 1521 Kruháč Malé Hoštice 2009 H9 0:07:26,4 0:02:10,7

23. Šímová Klára 1516 Opava 2010 D9 0:07:42,9 0:02:27,2

24. Holubcová Hana 1520 Kruháč Malé Hoštice 2007 D11 0:07:57,6 0:02:41,9

25. Čechová Eliška 1511 HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA 2010 D9 0:08:20,7 0:03:05,0

SILESIA kros 1/2marathon - 19.10.2019 - Opava



1,500 m -  hoši 9 - 10 let (2009 - 2010)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Svoboda Hynek 1513 FBC Tigers Ostrava 2009 H9 0:05:15,7

2. Slaný David 1523 Bratříkovice 2009 H9 0:05:21,4 0:00:05,7

3. Jasník Tomáš 1502 ON-OFF team ZŠ Stěbořice 2009 H9 0:05:27,7 0:00:12,0

4. Novák Filip 1517 Chlebičov 2010 H9 0:05:30,3 0:00:14,6

5. Hadámek Lukáš 1510 Babylonbike-Litultovice 2009 H9 0:05:34,7 0:00:19,0

6. Tůma Štěpán 1507 sportovníkurzy.cz 2010 H9 0:05:57,8 0:00:42,1

7. Bambušek Jan 1509 Kruháč Malé Hoštice 2010 H9 0:06:00,7 0:00:45,0

8. Holuša Štěpán 1504 ON-OFF team ZŠ Stěbořice 2010 H9 0:06:01,7 0:00:46,0

9. Klimeš Jáchym 1524 FK Kylešovice 2009 H9 0:06:04,1 0:00:48,4

10. Chytrý Tomáš 1508 Opava 2010 H9 0:06:14,7 0:00:59,0

11. Sobotík Jan 1518 Opava 2010 H9 0:06:18,7 0:01:03,0

12. Tvrdý Matěj 1519 Chvalíkovice 2010 H9 0:06:19,7 0:01:04,0

13. Rychtář Matěj 1522 Chvalíkovice 2010 H9 0:06:57,2 0:01:41,5

14. Homola Jan 1526 Extreme sport club SELNIK 2009 H9 0:07:22,7 0:02:07,0

15. Holubec Vít 1521 Kruháč Malé Hoštice 2009 H9 0:07:26,4 0:02:10,7

1,500 m - dívky 9 - 10 let (2009 - 2010)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Zajícová Stella 1514 TJ Sokol 2010 D9 0:05:36,2

2. Stejskalová Eliška 1501 Opava 2010 D9 0:05:40,4 0:00:04,2

3. Pavlíčková Tereza 1505 Babylonbike-Litultovice 2009 D9 0:07:12,4 0:01:36,2

4. Šímová Klára 1516 Opava 2010 D9 0:07:42,9 0:02:06,7

5. Čechová Eliška 1511 HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA 2010 D9 0:08:20,7 0:02:44,5

1,500 m - žačky mladší 11 - 12 let (2007 - 2008)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Živníčková Beáta 1503 ZŠ Englišova 2008 D11 0:05:43,3

2. Hudečková Anna 1506 Sokol Opava 2008 D11 0:05:59,0 0:00:15,7

3. Maňková Tereza 1512 Běžci sobě 2008 D11 0:06:15,7 0:00:32,4

4. Hodná Evelína 1525 ON-OFF Team 2008 D11 0:06:31,8 0:00:48,5

5. Holubcová Hana 1520 Kruháč Malé Hoštice 2007 D11 0:07:57,6 0:02:14,3


